
Tiempo Media
5'

Total Parcial

0.00 0.00

0.80 0.80

1.14 0.34

1.58 0.44

1

Salida Parque de Asistencia

DIRECCIÓN INFORMACIONES

23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

1.58
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa
PARQUE DE                 

ASISTENCIA  TRAMO A-B-C-D

X NA-4402

N-121-B

X N-121-B

LOCAL

Vitoria - Gazteiz
E-5 A-1

Donostia      
San Sebastian

A-1E-5

Pamplona
A-1E-5



Tiempo Media
15'

Total Parcial

0.00 0.00

0.19 0.19

0.38 0.19

0.49 0.11

0.60 0.11

0.67 0.07
2

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa

INFORMACIONES

23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

9.39
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.

SALIDA                                     
  TRAMO A-B-C-D REAGRUPAMIENTO

DIRECCIÓN

R-SALIDA

R-1

R-2

R-3

R-4

R-5

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL



Tiempo Media
15'

Total Parcial

0.94 0.27

1.18 0.24

1.40 0.22

1.52 0.12

1.78 0.26

2.05 0.54
3

SALIDA                                     
  TRAMO A-B-C-D REAGRUPAMIENTO

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa 23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

9.39
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.DIRECCIÓN INFORMACIONES

R-6

R-7

R-8

R-9

R-11

R-10

LOCAL

LOCAL

NA718

NA-718

NA-718

NA-718



Tiempo Media
15'

Total Parcial

2.39 0.34

3.41 1.02

4.00 0.59

4.43 0.43

4.78 0.35

5.00 0.22
4

SALIDA                                     
  TRAMO A-B-C-D REAGRUPAMIENTO

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa 23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

9.39
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.DIRECCIÓN INFORMACIONES

R-12

R-13

R-14

R-15

R-16

R-17

NA-718

X NA-7183

NA-7183

NA-7183

NA-7183

NA-7183



Tiempo Media
15'

Total Parcial

5.14 0.14

5.39 0.25

5.60 0.21

6.10 0.50

7.95 1.85

8.25 0.30
5

SALIDA                                     
  TRAMO A-B-C-D REAGRUPAMIENTO

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa 23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

9.39
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.DIRECCIÓN INFORMACIONES

R-18

R-19

R-STOP

NA-7183

NA-7183

NA-7183

A-1

NA-718

NA-718

Estella/
Lizarra

NA-718

Urbasa

OLAZTI
OLAZAGUTIA

ESTELLA 
LIZARRA

Urbasa

NA-718

395

Vitoria-Gazteiz
E-5 A-1

cementos

OLAZTI / OLAZAGUTIA

A-1



Tiempo Media
15'

Total Parcial

8.59 0.34

9.39 0.80

0.15

0.00
6

SALIDA                                     
  TRAMO A-B-C-D REAGRUPAMIENTO

IV Rallysprint Olazti Urbasa 23 abril 2022
Seccion:                Sector:   

de C.H.:          a         C.H.:    
Distancia

9.39
DISTANCIA Proximo 

C.H.DIRECCIÓN INFORMACIONES
LOCAL

LOCALREAGRUPAMIENTO

zerbitzubidea
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